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Tournament: 2019 Tennessee State USBC Queens Tournament
Organizer: Tennessee USBC

Division: Queens
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/-

1 Sandra Sears-Wiley 1878 78

2 Jordan Mundt 1834 -166

3 Kara Holloway 1790 -410

4 Chelsea Thomas 1817 17

5 Ingellimar Beasley 1793 -7

6 Elizabeth Coutta 1750 150

7 Amy Nash-Smith 1724 124

8 Amanda Gregory 1722 122

9 Heather Freeman 1705 105

10 Jennifer Gallagher 1679 79

11 Christy Nicolson 1652 52

12 Kimberly Hackney 1649 49

13 Jessica Odum 1639 39

14 Bridget Abel 1633 33

15 Geri Coshatt 1602 2

16 Jenni Preuett 1537 -63

17 Hayli Stewart 1534 -66

18 Summer Napper 1533 -67

19 Tami Hafley 1514 -86

20 Tina Hill-Potter 1507 -93

21 Susan Kogelis 1501 -99

22 Shirley Townes 1482 -118

23 Tina Woods 1480 -120



# Name Total +/-

24 Tamara Ferguson 1474 -126

25 Jordyn Suchman 1462 -138

26 Robin Hollon 936 -64

27 Laurie Renager 929 -71

28 Rachel Newcomb 924 -76

29 Donza Brooks 921 -79

30 Melanie Norman 913 -87

31 Tosha Putnam 904 -96

32 Earlean Boston 899 -101

33 Gabriele Burris 888 -112

34 Elizabeth Baskin 884 -116

T35 Emily Dennis 877 -123

T35 Melonie Collins 877 -123

37 Melody Pulley 873 -127

38 Deana Lake 866 -134

39 Kathy Brewer 857 -143

40 Erika Sisk 854 -146

41 Linda Skaggs 844 -156

42 Nicole Collett 836 -164

43 Tammy Vandiver 831 -169

44 Connie Milhollon 801 -199

45 Pamela Grooms 800 -200

46 Lorie Sisk 792 -208

47 Tiffany Tuerck 789 -211

48 Dhanatcha Harrison 757 -243



Division: Queens
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Ingellimar Beasley 204 223 215 289 257 1188 188

2 Chelsea Thomas 215 220 246 256 239 1176 176

3 Kara Holloway 258 203 226 237 215 1139 139

4 Jordan Mundt 225 247 221 245 192 1130 130

5 Sandra Sears-Wiley 214 243 255 195 221 1128 128

6 Elizabeth Coutta 226 227 237 205 207 1102 102

7 Amanda Gregory 269 211 227 197 191 1095 95

8 Christy Nicolson 218 234 188 241 213 1094 94

9 Amy Nash-Smith 224 242 218 184 217 1085 85

10 Heather Freeman 184 204 224 209 227 1048 48

11 Geri Coshatt 213 180 151 268 216 1028 28

12 Jessica Odum 210 205 204 256 148 1023 23

13 Kimberly Hackney 234 189 206 177 204 1010 10

14 Bridget Abel 213 205 191 183 214 1006 6

15 Tami Hafley 194 201 206 211 193 1005 5

16 Jenni Preuett 180 226 191 223 168 988 -12

17 Shirley Townes 179 191 200 188 217 975 -25

18 Jennifer Gallagher 246 165 197 218 143 969 -31

19 Susan Kogelis 225 173 190 161 210 959 -41

20 Jordyn Suchman 172 245 214 148 170 949 -51

21 Tamara Ferguson 196 192 187 180 189 944 -56

T22 Hayli Stewart 135 187 213 201 205 941 -59

T22 Tina Hill-Potter 177 214 206 173 171 941 -59

T24 Summer Napper 169 172 230 226 140 937 -63

T24 Tina Woods 147 168 178 225 219 937 -63

26 Robin Hollon 184 152 198 179 223 936 -64



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

27 Laurie Renager 176 166 193 171 223 929 -71

28 Rachel Newcomb 170 182 142 215 215 924 -76

29 Donza Brooks 172 200 180 159 210 921 -79

30 Melanie Norman 177 189 203 191 153 913 -87

31 Tosha Putnam 147 211 180 175 191 904 -96

32 Earlean Boston 192 183 179 193 152 899 -101

33 Gabriele Burris 172 150 203 168 195 888 -112

34 Elizabeth Baskin 161 165 235 156 167 884 -116

T35 Emily Dennis 170 144 148 214 201 877 -123

T35 Melonie Collins 189 225 157 157 149 877 -123

37 Melody Pulley 155 221 173 148 176 873 -127

38 Deana Lake 173 205 170 160 158 866 -134

39 Kathy Brewer 152 163 233 158 151 857 -143

40 Erika Sisk 213 181 170 127 163 854 -146

41 Linda Skaggs 147 159 175 201 162 844 -156

42 Nicole Collett 176 161 146 173 180 836 -164

43 Tammy Vandiver 160 189 171 142 169 831 -169

44 Connie Milhollon 181 179 166 129 146 801 -199

45 Pamela Grooms 160 182 146 161 151 800 -200

46 Lorie Sisk 145 148 144 178 177 792 -208

47 Tiffany Tuerck 167 127 170 126 199 789 -211

48 Dhanatcha Harrison 195 141 131 146 144 757 -243



Division: Queens
Competition: Singles, Block: Qualifying Cutline
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Ingellimar Beasley 1188 188

2 Chelsea Thomas 1176 176

3 Kara Holloway 1139 139

4 Jordan Mundt 1130 130

5 Sandra Sears-Wiley 1128 128

6 Elizabeth Coutta 1102 102

7 Amanda Gregory 1095 95

8 Christy Nicolson 1094 94

9 Amy Nash-Smith 1085 85

10 Heather Freeman 1048 48

11 Geri Coshatt 1028 28

12 Jessica Odum 1023 23

13 Kimberly Hackney 1010 10

14 Bridget Abel 1006 6

15 Tami Hafley 1005 5

16 Jenni Preuett 988 -12

17 Shirley Townes 975 -25

18 Jennifer Gallagher 969 -31

19 Susan Kogelis 959 -41

20 Jordyn Suchman 949 -51

21 Tamara Ferguson 944 -56

T22 Hayli Stewart 941 -59

T22 Tina Hill-Potter 941 -59

T24 Summer Napper 937 -63

T24 Tina Woods 937 -63

Cutline



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 Robin Hollon 936 -64

27 Laurie Renager 929 -71

28 Rachel Newcomb 924 -76

29 Donza Brooks 921 -79

30 Melanie Norman 913 -87

31 Tosha Putnam 904 -96

32 Earlean Boston 899 -101

33 Gabriele Burris 888 -112

34 Elizabeth Baskin 884 -116

T35 Emily Dennis 877 -123

T35 Melonie Collins 877 -123

37 Melody Pulley 873 -127

38 Deana Lake 866 -134

39 Kathy Brewer 857 -143

40 Erika Sisk 854 -146

41 Linda Skaggs 844 -156

42 Nicole Collett 836 -164

43 Tammy Vandiver 831 -169

44 Connie Milhollon 801 -199

45 Pamela Grooms 800 -200

46 Lorie Sisk 792 -208

47 Tiffany Tuerck 789 -211

48 Dhanatcha Harrison 757 -243



Division: Queens
Competition: Singles, Block: Advancers
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 Block +/-

1 Sandra Sears-Wiley 299 259 192 750 150

2 Jennifer Gallagher 240 245 225 710 110

3 Jordan Mundt 234 247 223 704 104

4 Heather Freeman 258 191 208 657 57

5 Kara Holloway 235 171 245 651 51

6 Elizabeth Coutta 227 226 195 648 48

7 Chelsea Thomas 213 208 220 641 41

T8 Amy Nash-Smith 246 198 195 639 39

T8 Kimberly Hackney 247 223 169 639 39

T10 Amanda Gregory 269 189 169 627 27

T10 Bridget Abel 244 170 213 627 27

12 Jessica Odum 204 210 202 616 16

13 Ingellimar Beasley 203 197 205 605 5

14 Summer Napper 200 201 195 596 -4

15 Hayli Stewart 192 199 202 593 -7

16 Geri Coshatt 184 222 168 574 -26

17 Tina Hill-Potter 198 200 168 566 -34

18 Christy Nicolson 211 178 169 558 -42

19 Jenni Preuett 216 183 150 549 -51

20 Tina Woods 175 176 192 543 -57

21 Susan Kogelis 181 178 183 542 -58

22 Tamara Ferguson 191 158 181 530 -70

23 Jordyn Suchman 155 146 212 513 -87

24 Tami Hafley 184 168 157 509 -91

25 Shirley Townes 182 167 158 507 -93



Division: Queens
Competition: Singles, Block: Stepladder
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 Block +/-

1 Sandra Sears-Wiley - - - 212 212 12

2 Jordan Mundt - - 228 141 369 -31

3 Kara Holloway 245 268 192 - 705 105

4 Chelsea Thomas - 247 - - 247 47

5 Ingellimar Beasley 236 - - - 236 36





Division: Queens
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

Queens Tournament Sandra Sears-Wiley $850

Queens Tournament Jordan Mundt $475

Queens Tournament Kara Holloway $300

Queens Tournament Chelsea Thomas $200

Queens Tournament Ingellimar Beasley $160

Queens Tournament Elizabeth Coutta $130

Queens Tournament Amy Nash-Smith $120

Queens Tournament Amanda Gregory $110

Queens Tournament Heather Freeman $105

Queens Tournament Jennifer Gallagher $95

Queens Tournament Christy Nicolson $90

Queens Tournament Kimberly Hackney $85


